Startjahr
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1790Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1808Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1830Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1847Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1866Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1886Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1911Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1918Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1946Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1966Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1978Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1983Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)
1988Seeberg (Kirchgemeinde)

Wert

Thema

705GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt

744GVE
838GVE
856GVE
903GVE

1'143
1'349
1'372
1'462
1'373
1'475
1'463
1'428

rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt

): (N)

): (N)

): (N)

): (N)

): (N)

GVE ): (N)
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt (N)
): (N)

): (N)

): (N)

): (N)

): (N)

): (N)

GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE

rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesamt

N N N~ o~ o~~~


http://www.tcpdf.org

